08/10/2011 au
09/10/2011

15/10/2011 au
16/10/2011

22/10/2011 au
23/10/2011

29/10/2011 au
30/10/2011

05/11/2011 au
06/11/2011

12/11/2011 au
13/11/2011

12/11/2011 au
13/11/2011

19/11/2011 au
20/11/2011

26/11/2011 au
27/11/2011

26/11/2011 au
27/11/2011

03/12/2011 au
04/12/2011

03/12/2011 au
04/12/2011

10/12/2011 au
11/12/2011

17/12/2011 au
18/12/2011

Organisateur

ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET

DOMFRONT

ARGENCES

VILLERS SUR MER

VIRE

HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR

SAINT LO

FLERS

MONTEBOURG

VERNON

CAEN

PETIT-COURONNE

GRAND COURONNE

BEAUMONT LE ROGER

1350042 - ARCHERS DU HARCOUET

1361033 - COMPAGNIE D' ARC DOMFRONTAISE

1314037 - ES ASECTION TIRAL ARC

1314052 - ASSOC. DES JEUNES VILLERSOIS

1314004 - CIETIR A L'ARC USM VIRE

1314047 - CIE DES ARCHERS D'HEROUVILLE

1350012 - ARC CLUB ST LOIS

1361017 - PETITE A

1350019 - S.AEE.L.

3027009 - COMPAGNIE D'ARC DE VERNON

1314003 - ARCHERS DE CAEN

3076006 - ARC ROBERT LE DIABLE

3076092 - CIE D'ARCHERS DE GRAND COURONNE

3027058 - CIE DES ARCHERS DE LA RISLE

Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle
Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012




17/12/2011 au
18/12/2011

07/01/2012 au
08/01/2012

14/01/2012 au
15/01/2012

14/01/2012 au
15/01/2012

21/01/2012 au
22/01/2012

21/01/2012 au
22/01/2012

29/01/2012

04/02/2012 au
05/02/2012

04/02/2012 au
05/02/2012

12/02/2012

10/03/2012 au
11/03/2012

17/03/2012 au
18/03/2012

24/03/2012 au
25/03/2012

YVETOT

EPOUVILLE

BREHAL

OFFRANVILLE

SEES

LES PIEUX

THUIT SIGNOL

PONT AUDEMER

BEAUMONT LE ROGER

COURSEULLES SUR MER

BIHOREL

CONDE SUR NOIREAU

BIHOREL

VERNON

3076077 - LES ARCHERS DU ROY D'YVETOT

3076025 - ARC CLUB D'EPOUVILLE

1350014 - COMPAGNIE DES ARCHERS BREHALAIS

3076048 - LES-ARCHERS-DU-COLOMBIER

1361039 - AMICALE LAIQUE DE SEES

1350073 - ASSOCIATION DES ARCHERS PIEUSAIS

3027071 - CIE DES ARCHERS DE THUIT SIGNOL

3027008 - ARC CLUB RISLOIS

3027058 - CIE DES ARCHERS DE LA RISLE

1314072 - LES ARCHERS DE LA SEULLES

3076023 - GALLIA CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BIHOREL

1314021 - COMPAGNIE D'ARC CONDE SUR NOIREAU

3076023 - GALLIA CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BIHOREL

3027009 - COMPAGNIE D'ARC DE VERNON

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

14/01/2012 au
15/01/2012

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Tir Salle

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012
- Championnat départemental 27000 - CD DE L'EURE

Individuel 2012
- Championnat départemental 14000 - CD CALVADOS

Individuel 2012
- Championnat régional 1300 - LDNTA

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012

Individuel 2012




